Election: 2011 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2011-04-05 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 41068
Ballots Cast: 7196

Voter Turnout: 18%

Active Precincts: 52

Precinct: PINE CREEK(Voter Turnout: 6% - Total Registered Voters: 624)

Contest: COMMISSIONER OREGON PARK DISTRICT - RACE 133

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Mark Tremble (NON) 6 40
Gary Davis (NON) 5 33.33
Steven M. Pennock (NON) 3 20
Jeffrey L. Thornton (NON) 1 6.67

Contest: COMMISSIONER OREGON PARK DISTRICT - RACE 134

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Karen J. Churney (NON) 6 100

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION POLO COMMUNITY UNIT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Shawn Willis (NON) 13 38.24
Kellie O'Leary Call (NON) 13 38.24
Jennifer Grobe (NON) 8 23.53

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION OREGON COMMUNITY UNIT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Mary Jo Griffin (NON) 19 50
Curt Howard (NON) 19 50

Contest: TRUSTEES COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT SAUK VALLEY

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Margaret A. Tyne (NON) 13 50
Lisa L. Wiersema (NON) 13 50
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Contest: TRUSTEES COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT ROCK VALLEY COLLEGE

Candidate Name Total Votes
Kenneth Edward Copeland (NON)
Glenn O. Patterson (NON)

Mary Tuite (NON)

Lisa Marie Rinaldo (NON)

Michael P. Dunn, Jr. (NON)

F. Duane Ingram (NON)

OFR, FP NDNO

Vote %
45.45
18.18
18.18
9.09
9.09

0

Contest: TRUSTEES COMMUNITY COLLEGE ILLINOIS COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Candidate Name Total Votes
Whittney Zumdahl (NON) 11

Steven Jennings (NON) 10

Doug Block (NON) 10
Stephen R. Kroeger (NON) 9

Vote %
27.5
25

25
225

Contest: MEMBERS REGIONAL BOARD OF SCH LEE/OGLE EDUCATIONAL

Candidate Name Total Votes
Roger A. Hickey (NON) 32
Frederick L. Graber (NON) 29

Vote %
52.46
47.54

Contest: TRUSTEES MT. MORRIS FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Candidate Name Total Votes
Stan Ballard (NON) 10
Darline Beard (NON) 9

Contest: TRUSTEES POLO FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Candidate Name Total Votes
V. Robert Cassens (NON) 15
Robert A. Karrow (NON) 15

Vote %
52.63
47.37

Vote %
50
50
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