
Election: 2011 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Ogle County

Date: 2011-04-05 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 41068

Ballots Cast: 7196

Voter Turnout: 18%

Active Precincts: 52

Precinct: PINE CREEK(Voter Turnout: 6% - Total Registered Voters: 624)

Contest: COMMISSIONER OREGON PARK DISTRICT - RACE 133

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Mark Tremble (NON)	6	40
Gary Davis (NON)	5	33.33
Steven M. Pennock (NON)	3	20
Jeffrey L. Thornton (NON)	1	6.67

Contest: COMMISSIONER OREGON PARK DISTRICT - RACE 134

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Karen J. Churney (NON)	6	100

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION POLO COMMUNITY UNIT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Kellie O'Leary Call (NON)	13	38.24
Shawn Willis (NON)	13	38.24
Jennifer Grobe (NON)	8	23.53

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION OREGON COMMUNITY UNIT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Mary Jo Griffin (NON)	19	50
Curt Howard (NON)	19	50

Contest: TRUSTEES COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT SAUK VALLEY

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Margaret A. Tyne (NON)	13	50
Lisa L. Wiersema (NON)	13	50

Contest: TRUSTEES COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT ROCK VALLEY COLLEGE

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Kenneth Edward Copeland (NON)	5	45.45
Glenn O. Patterson (NON)	2	18.18
Mary Tuite (NON)	2	18.18
Lisa Marie Rinaldo (NON)	1	9.09
Michael P. Dunn, Jr. (NON)	1	9.09
F. Duane Ingram (NON)	0	0

Contest: TRUSTEES COMMUNITY COLLEGE ILLINOIS COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Whittney Zumdahl (NON)	11	27.5
Doug Block (NON)	10	25
Steven Jennings (NON)	10	25
Stephen R. Kroeger (NON)	9	22.5

Contest: MEMBERS REGIONAL BOARD OF SCH LEE/OGLE EDUCATIONAL

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Roger A. Hickey (NON)	32	52.46
Frederick L. Gruber (NON)	29	47.54

Contest: TRUSTEES MT. MORRIS FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Stan Ballard (NON)	10	52.63
Darline Beard (NON)	9	47.37

Contest: TRUSTEES POLO FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
V. Robert Cassens (NON)	15	50
Robert A. Karrow (NON)	15	50